

## Center Valley Dentist Offering High-Quality Dental Implants

Castle Dental in Center Valley offers patients high-quality dental implants in a comfortable environment.

CENTER VALLEY, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, February 28, 2019
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Castle Dental is providing quality dental implants in Center Valley. Their long-lasting durability and natural look and feel have made them a popular choice for men and women with missing teeth.



Castle Dental's <u>Center Valley dentists</u> utilize the latest technology to ensure patients receive the best care and walk away with a confident smile.

"We take a 3D CT scan on our patients," explains Dr. Matthew Lang of Castle Dental. "This provides an easy, comfortable, and immediate diagnosis for patients. We fabricate surgical guides to ensure optimal implant placement"

Dental implants are placed into the jaw bone and become integrated over time. The implant is restored with an abutment and crown. However, Dr. Lang advises that not every patient may be a candidate for dental implants.

Castle Dental also provides sedation dentistry, dental crowns, general dentistry, and <u>cosmetic</u> <u>dentistry</u>. To learn more about dental implants in Center Valley, or other dental treatments available, visit <a href="http://castledentalcare.com/appointment-request/">http://castledentalcare.com/appointment-request/</a> to request an appointment.

About Castle Dental: Castle Dental is a leading provider of cosmetic dentistry and dental implants in Center Valley, PA. Doctors Matthew Lang and Lucas Mantilla offer patients high-quality, experienced, and comfortable care. Sedation dentistry, dental crowns, and general dentistry are also available. To learn more visit <a href="https://www.castledentalcare.com">https://www.castledentalcare.com</a>.

Melissa Dugan Castle Dental email us here +1 610-282-2249 Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.